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Дистанция 5 Мужчины, 200m Брасс Мужчины
05.10.2023 - 16:07 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ХОМЕНКО Илья 1995 мсмк Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:17.05 мс 673
2. ХОМЕНКО Алексей 2000 мсмк Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:18.23 мс 656
3. КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван 2004 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:18.81 мс 648
4. МАКСУРОВ Денис 2005 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 2:23.09 кмс 592
5. ГРЕЧКО Илья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:27.39 I 541
6. ФЕДУНОВ Владислав 2008 I Таганрог СШОР 13 2:28.78 I 526
7. ШЕВЧЕНКО Артём 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:30.93 I 504
8. ИЩУК Владимир 2006 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:33.19 I 482
9. БЕЛОУСОВ Егор 2007 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:36.10 I 456

10. ШАПОВАЛОВ Всеволод 2007 I Новочеркасск СШ 1 2:36.35 I 453
11. БУРГАНОВ Тимур 2007 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:38.57 II 435
12. МАКСИМОВ Дмитрий 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.06 II 431
13. ЩЕРБАКОВ Даниил 2007 I Таганрог СШОР 13 2:39.23 II 429
14. ШУЛИКОВ Егор 2006 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 2:41.69 II 410
15. ЛАЗЬКО Даниил 2006 III Батайск СШ 2 2:50.26 II 351
16. ВАЛЬЧУГОВ Никита 2007 III Батайск СШ 2 2:55.74 II 319
17. ОВСЯННИКОВ Давид 2008 III Батайск СШ 2 2:58.14 III 306

DSQ ФЕНЬ Павел 2007 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 кмс
DSQ ОЛИФИРЕНКО Данила 2005 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 I
DSQ НОВОХАТСКИЙ Даниэль 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 II

Юниоры (17-18 лет)

1. МАКСУРОВ Денис 2005 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 2:23.09 кмс 592
2. ШЕВЧЕНКО Артём 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:30.93 I 504
3. ИЩУК Владимир 2006 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:33.19 I 482
4. ШУЛИКОВ Егор 2006 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 2:41.69 II 410
5. ЛАЗЬКО Даниил 2006 III Батайск СШ 2 2:50.26 II 351

DSQ ОЛИФИРЕНКО Данила 2005 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 I

Юноши (15-16 лет)

1. ГРЕЧКО Илья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:27.39 I 541
2. ФЕДУНОВ Владислав 2008 I Таганрог СШОР 13 2:28.78 I 526
3. БЕЛОУСОВ Егор 2007 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:36.10 I 456
4. ШАПОВАЛОВ Всеволод 2007 I Новочеркасск СШ 1 2:36.35 I 453
5. БУРГАНОВ Тимур 2007 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 2:38.57 II 435
6. МАКСИМОВ Дмитрий 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.06 II 431
7. ЩЕРБАКОВ Даниил 2007 I Таганрог СШОР 13 2:39.23 II 429
8. ВАЛЬЧУГОВ Никита 2007 III Батайск СШ 2 2:55.74 II 319
9. ОВСЯННИКОВ Давид 2008 III Батайск СШ 2 2:58.14 III 306

DSQ ФЕНЬ Павел 2007 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 кмс
DSQ НОВОХАТСКИЙ Даниэль 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 II

EXH САЗОНОВ Кирилл 2006 I Донецкая Народная Республика 2:42.29 II 405
EXH БОГДАНОВ Иван 2007 I Донецкая Народная Республика 2:52.70 II 336


